CATALOG NUMBER TYPE Line Voltage Xenon,
Halogen Task
XLINE, HLINE
8", 16", 24", 33"
Housing: Architecturally contoured, die-formed, heavy
gauge steel housing with color matched injection
molded end caps for weight efficiency, consistency of
finish and 1/8" mounting offset. Thermally efficient

➤
CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: XLINE1WH120V
LAMPS
1 - (1) 20 watt, xenon lamp
2 - (2) 20 watt, xenon lamps
3 - (3) 20 watt, xenon lamps
4 - (4) 20 watt, xenon lamps
1 - (1) 35 watt, halogen lamp
2 - (2) 35 watt, halogen lamps
3 - (3) 35 watt, halogen lamps
4 - (4) 35 watt, halogen lamps
120V
VOLTAGE
120V Standard
XLINE1, HLINE1 8" 4-3/4" 1-1/4"
XLINE2, HLINE2 16" 4-3/4" 1-1/4"
XLINE3, HLINE3 24" 4-3/4" 1-1/4"
XLINE4, HLINE4 33" 4-3/4" 1-1/4"
Length Width Depth
XLINE1WH
SERIES
XLINE - Line Voltage Xenon Task
HLINE - Line Voltage Halogen Task
FINISH
WH - Post-painted white
BZ - Bronze (plated)
SN - Satin Nickel (plated)
WH - Post-painted white only
(consult factory for availability
on other finishes)
Portable units – 6' cord
and plug (consult factory
for availability)
XL20 - 20W, 120V Xenon
replacement lamp
HL35 - 35W, 120V
Halogen replacement lamp
DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM
Line Voltage Xenon, Halogen Task  8", 16", 24", 33"
¶
¶
¶
7/8” DIA. K.O. (2) 2”
13/16”
11/16”
4 - 3/4”
4 - 3/8”
1”1”
8”
8”
5/16” DIA.
KEYHOLE (2) CL
7/8” DIA. K.O. (2)
2” 2”
11/16”
1 - 7/16”
7/8” DIA. K.O. (2) 2”
13/16” 11/16”
4 - 3/4”
4 - 3/8”
1”1”
16”
16”
5/16” DIA.
KEYHOLE (2)
7/8” DIA. K.O. (2)
2” 2”
11/16”
1 - 7/16”
7/8” DIA. K.O. (2) 2”
13/16” 11/16”